5:15 PM
6:15 PM
7:15 PM

5:30 PM
6:15 PM
7:00 PM

5:30 PM
6:15 PM
7:00 PM

Monday

July 21

Tap House
Labatt Blue Ballers
One Kick Wonder

Monday

Sarah Reed Rockets
MIJB
The Kicktatorship

July 28

Labatt Blue Ballers
The Kicktatorship
One Kick Wonder

EDDC
Tap House
Sarah Reed Rockets

Monday August 4
#1 #4
#2 #3

Championship



