	Monday		July 21
5:15 PM	Tap House	v	Sarah Reed Rockets
6:15 PM	Labatt Blue Ballers	v	MIJB
7:15 PM	One Kick Wonder	v	The Kicktatorship
	Monday		July 28
5:30 PM	Labatt Blue Ballers	v	EDDC
6:15 PM	The Kicktatorship	v	Tap House
7:00 PM	One Kick Wonder	v	Sarah Reed Rockets
	Monday		August 4
5:30 PM	#1		#4
6:15 PM	#2		#3
7:00 PM	Championship		